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EMERGING FUTURES

IDP’s ‘Emerging Futures’ research on the perceptions of prospective international
students builds on the findings of the Crossroads and New Horizons research
series and aims to equip the international education sector, institutions and policy
makers with informed insights to offer exceptional global education experiences
aligned to student priorities.
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SURVEY REACH

A total of 10,149 respondents from 93 countries.

Top 10 origin countries

India 2,115

China 1,985
Philippines S ——————— 000
Bangladesh = —————— 0644
Kenyq Vi
Sri Lanka TEEEE——— 516
Nepal me——— 504
Indonesia ~=—— 462

Pakistan mee——— 332

Vietham s 286

Respondent profile

Four out of ten respondents (40%) have applied to study in 2022/2023 (holding
offer or pending offer). 81% of respondents have either commenced or intend to
commence their studies in the next 12 months.

Study status

Pending offer m————— 15%
Offer holder —— 25%
Current international student —E—— 129,
Study on hold mmm 49,
Withdrawn ® 1%
Not appued I 339,

Study in my home country === 5%
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DESTINATION COUNTRY
PREFERENCES

Canada leads other markets as the destination of choice for 27% of
respondents.

What is/was your first-choice destination?

27%

Canada

20%

USA

UK 19%

19%

Australia
New Zealand me——— 4%
Ching =e—— 4%
Germany e 29
Ireland ——— 2%
Singapore mmmm 1o,
France mmm 1%

Malaysia = 0%
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PERCEPTION OF
DESTINATIONS

Canada ranked the highest with respondents in the perception of destinations
within all areas except ‘quality of education”.

What are your perceptions of these destinations?

0 Rating out of 10
(%)

Welfare of international students
0 = Poorly regarded, 10 = Highly regarded

2,

N 71
YA

(+)

Post-study work visa policies
0 = Not at all attractive, 10 = Extremely attractive
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Quality of education
0 = Low quality, 10 = High quality 'i‘
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Graduate employment opportunities
0 = No opportunities, 10 = A lot of opportunities
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Value for money
0 = Poor value, 10 = High value
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FIRST-CHOICE
DESTINATION PREFERENCES

The vast majority of respondents rank high-quality education first, as to why they
chose first-choice destinations.

Why did you choose your first choice destination?

High quality of education

Good employment opportunities after graduation
Supports international students
Part-time work opportunities are good
Welcomes people from other countries
1 will feel safe there

Institutions are attractive

Availability of scholarships

Good internship opportunities
Presence of family and friends

Cost of living is affordable

Cost of tuition is generally low

Ease of obtaining visa

Near my home country
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Total

63%
I —— 52 %
—— 4.8,
— 4.4.%,
— 4.0,
s 0%

I —— 4.0 %
EEesssss————— 35,
e 35,
——— 30%
EEEeee—— 04%

e 8%

e——— 7%

0%
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MOTIVATIONS FOR
INTERNATIONAL STUDY

Career development was a key motivating factor for three out of four
respondents (74%) who prefer to study in Canada.

What motivates you to study internationally?

Other
Europe/
Malaysia/
China/ New
Total USA Canada Australia UK Singapore Zealand Ireland

Career development [N cov I ¢7o- I 7: [ o I 700 M sc0- [ ¢o- I 28%
Education quality [ o7 I oo N o7 I 700 I 720 M 55 M 577 I 44%
knowledge NN c0% NN 500 NN o0 NN 4o NN oo N 520 [ 540 [ 46%
independence [ 477 [ 45 [ 52 N -0, I a7 N e, 440> 3%
Reputable qualifications [ 46% M 457 [ 44% N s> s> o~ Bz e
Education options [ 46% [ 45% [ 45% I 15 I 2% s . %
purpose M 41 N 4 I 42% | PR PIA N 3soc M 40> M 36%
Cutturatimmersion [ 39% M 36% I 39% s 2% I 37, a0 2%
Professionalnetworking M 390% M 40% [ 38% N 2, 2% N so. I 29% I 2%
Industry expertise I 38% M 33% M 37% N 3z, [ 40% . 3% I 390%

Social networking [N 38% I 38% [ 37% I 20 M 40% I 0. I 2% Il 3%

English language [ 36% M 35 M 31% I 2. [ 20% N 37, 3% I 35%
Migration I 30% M 23% | A Il 32% M 23% I 8% I 34% Il 26%
Sponsored [l 17% | BEA W 4% M 6% M 18% M 2% M 22% M 8%
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POST-STUDY
PREFERENCES

Nearly half (48%) of respondents would like to either work or undertake further

studies in their study destination upon graduation, while others indicated they

will return to their home country to work.

What will you do after your studies?

Work in study destination

Return to my home
country for work

Seek permanent residency
in study destination

Undertake further studies in
study destination

Return to my home
country for further study

Further studies in
another country

Work in another country
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Total

I 32%

I 25%

I 19%

M 16%

1 4%

12%

2%

USA

I 31%

I 27%

W 14%

Il 20%

14%

| 2%

1 1%

Canada

I 33%

I 18%

N 30%

H 13%

| 2%

| 2%

| 1%

Australia

I 31%

I 28%

Il 19%

M 15%

13%

1 2%

[1%

UK

I 35%

N 30%

W 12%

M 15%

14%

| 3%

1 2%

Other
Europe/
Malaysia/
China/ New
Singapore Zealand

N 23% | 38%

I 33% I 17%

M 14% Il 23%

M 16% W 12%

1 8% 15%
14% 13%
2% 13%

Ireland

I 37%

Il 20%

M 14%

Il 20%

1 5%

14%



GET IN TOUCH

Contact us:

www.idp-connect.com/contact





